

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16872/2021

M/s Rudraksh Enterprises

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Union of India & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Himanshu Choudhary.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI

Order

24/04/2023

List the petition in the first week of May-2023, as prayed.

(RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI),J

(ARUN BHANSALI),J

74-DJ/-